Fecha 25/10/2014

Distancia 5800

Pos.
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Metros

Dorsal Nombre

2
3
19
223
319
164
341
209
275
336
217
357
150
79
342
110
376
272
74
219
316
92
34
26
108
317
160
109
98

248
361
75
70
126
359
211
43
264
57
234
267
186
224
340
81
37
259

Ayoze
Antonio M.
Vijay
Norberto
Antonio

José David
Noly

Néstor
Carlos
Sebastian
Javier

Ale

Airam

Carlos Alberto
David
Fernando
ALVARO
Ergual
Alberto
Kevin
Gabriel
Alberto
Enrigue Miguel
Jorge

alexis

Jorge

Isaac

Angel David
Diego

Airam

Pedro

Pedro Alberto
Miguel Angel
Manuel
Francisco Javier
Carlos

Angel
Damian

jose miguel
Héctor

José Antonio
Airam

José Carlos
Bruno
Eduardo
Cristofer
Carlos
Tanausu

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

| CARRERA NOCHE GUIMARERA 2014

Apellidos

Pérez Tejera
Gonzalez Melo
Andersson Mahtani
Lopez Herrera
Ramos Rojas
Gonzalez Fernandez
Rojas Armas

Jorge Gonzalez
Nausett Melo
Rodriguez Reyes
Lemus Garcia
Santos Hernandez
Gil Castro

Delgado Lemus
Rojas Talavera
Ezequiel Arnedo
MIGUEL ZUBIETA
Morin Jorge

Del Castillo Ramos
Ledn Dorta

Pineda Pérez

Diaz Mesa

Bello Rodriguez
Barbuzano del Castillo
exposito gonzalez
Pifiol Egrén
Gonzalez Cordero
Expodsito Gonzalez
Diego Fernandez Rico
Peraza Quintero
Martin Rodriguez
Tarife Rosa
Delgado Bello

De la Rosa Yanes
Fuentes Pérez
Socorro Sosa

Jorge Pérez

Bolivar Pifiero
mesa llanos

Castro Pérez
Marrero Chinea
Molina Rodriguez
Hernandez Gonzalez
Lopez Rodriguez
Rodriguez Rosa
Delgado Pérez
Bermudez Pérez
Méndez Gonzdlez

CATEGORIA

M-30 MASC
M-40 MASC
MASC SUB23
M-30 MASC
M-40 MASC
MASC SUB23
M-40 MASC
M-30 MASC
\BSOLUTA MAS!
M-40 MASC
M-30 MASC
\BSOLUTA MAS!
\BSOLUTA MAS!
M-30 MASC
M-30 MASC
MASC SUB23
M-40 MASC
\BSOLUTA MAS!
MASC SUB23
\BSOLUTA MAS!
M-30 MASC
MASC SUB23
M-40 MASC
M-30 MASC
M-30 MASC
M-30 MASC
M-30 MASC
\BSOLUTA MAS!
M-40 MASC
M-30 MASC
M-40 MASC
\BSOLUTA MAS!
M-50 MASC
M-40 MASC
\BSOLUTA MAS!
\BSOLUTA MAS!
\BSOLUTA MAS!
M-30 MASC
M-50 MASC
M-40 MASC
M-40 MASC
M-30 MASC
\BSOLUTA MAS!
M-30 MASC
M-30 MASC
MASC SUB23
M-40 MASC
M-30 MASC

Pos/Cat
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CA Puerto Cruz - Realej 0:20:08

Trivalle Glimar
independiente
Atletas 97
Travertoro
independiente
Zona Aborigen
Bestiazules Triatldn
independiente
independiente
Bestiazules Triatlén
Spartacus

CD Vallivana
independiente
independiente
Santiago del Teide
INDEPENDIENTE
independiente
independiente

CT Candetldén

CD Vallivana

AD Glimar Tasagaya
CD Vallivana
independiente

club anthus triatlon
AD Guimar Tasagaya
Bestiazules Triatldn
CM Laurisilva

Vida Trail

Aguere Triatldn
independiente
independiente
CEAT Tenerife 1984
CEAT Tenerife 1984
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente

CD Vallivana
independiente
Patea San Borondon
CD Vallivana
Aldake Extreme
independiente
Patea San Borondon
independiente
independiente
independiente

| ngrner' Noche Giiimarer

a
Trofeo

ctubre 2014 / 21:00

Tiempo
Oficial

3,28
0:20:29 3,32
0:21:02 3,38
0:21:41 3,44
0:21:46 3,45
0:22:06 3,49
0:22:24 3,52
0:22:39 3,54
0:22:42 3,55
0:22:46 3,56
0:22:49 3,56
0:22:53 3,57
0:22:53 3,57
0:23:17 4,01
0:23:29 4,03
0:23:35 4,04
0:23:40 4,05
0:23:46 4,06
0:23:57 4,08
0:24:14 4,11
0:24:18 4,11
0:24:24 4,12
0:24:28 4,13
0:24:33 4,14
0:24:40 4,15
0:24:46 4,16
0:24:50 4,17
0:24:51 4,17
0:24:52 4,17
0:24:53 4,17
0:24:54 4,18
0:24:59 4,18
0:25:00 4,19
0:25:01 4,19
0:25:13 4,21
0:25:16 4,21
0:25:18 4,22
0:25:21 4,22
0:25:23 4,23
0:25:26 4,23
0:25:26 4,23
0:25:30 4,24
0:25:39 4,25
0:25:49 4,27
0:25:55 4,28
0:25:56 4,28
0:25:57 4,28
0:26:07 4,30

Min/Km Dif/Prim

0:00:00
0:00:21
0:00:54
0:01:33
0:01:38
0:01:58
0:02:16
0:02:31
0:02:34
0:02:38
0:02:41
0:02:45
0:02:45
0:03:09
0:03:21
0:03:27
0:03:32
0:03:38
0:03:49
0:04:06
0:04:10
0:04:16
0:04:20
0:04:25
0:04:32
0:04:38
0:04:42
0:04:43
0:04:44
0:04:45
0:04:46
0:04:51
0:04:52
0:04:53
0:05:05
0:05:08
0:05:10
0:05:13
0:05:15
0:05:18
0:05:18
0:05:22
0:05:31
0:05:41
0:05:47
0:05:48
0:05:49
0:05:59
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Pos.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

142
237
302
123
189
28
232
27
269
56
30
222
266
102
364
138
95
284
230
294
238
114
169
194
285
363
181
252
153
311
161
191
104
310
162
345
338
270
324
190
273
334
90
184
148
343
66
61
271
290
335
279
265
48
113
233
193
225
227
149

Dorsal Nombre

Francisco Javier
Yeray

Marcos Antonio
Juan Pedro
Ayoze
Francisco Javier
Carlos
Antonio
Ricardo
Marcos

Dailos Cristo
Gonzalo
Santiago
Indalecio
Francisco Javier
Francisco José
David

Naday
Cristian
Adolfo

Rafael N.

Ivan

Alberto José
Sergio

Julio César
Agustin
Guillermo
Juan Carlos
José Domingo
Eric

Jorge

Neftali

Javier

Kevin

Victor Manuel
Acaymo David
Ayoze

Israel

Samuel

Yeray
Amadeo

Juan Pedro
José Gregorio
Diego

Javier
Jonathan
Victor Manuel
Alexander
Enrique
Miguel Domingo
Héctor
Oswaldo

José Manuel
David
Olegario
Jaime

Vicente
Lorenzo
Ruyman

Jesus

Apellidos

Garcia Quintero
Marrero Guillén
Pérez Hernandez
Frias Yanes
Hernandez Gonzalez
Barreto Diaz
Marquez Diaz
Barreto Diaz
Morales Borges
Castro Farifa
Barroso Hernandez
Lopez Estévez
Mesa Pérez

Dorta Hernandez
Tejera Martin
Garcia Jiménez
Diaz Reyes

Paez Delgado

Luis Santos

Pérez De la Rosa
Marrero M.

Farifia Farifia
Gonzalez Martin
Hernandez Rodriguez
Palencia Marcos
Tejera Dorta
Hernandez Alberto
Martinez Jarefio
GOmez GOmez
Pérez Tavio

Gonzélez de Chaves Vazq

Hernandez Méndez
Encinas Pérez

Pérez Tavio
Gonzalez Doéniz
Romero Farrais
Rodriguez Rodriguez
Morales Borges
Rodriguez Batista
Hernandez Gonzalez
Mufioz Gonzalez
Rodriguez Pérez
Diaz Garcia
Hernandez Diaz
Gavira Luzardo
Romero Dominguez
Darias Gonzalez
Coronado Torres
Morales Diaz

Pérez Barrera
Rodriguez Ramos
Oliva Sosa

Mesa Llanos
Cabrera Diaz

Farifia Delgado
Marquez Diaz
Hernandez Palenzuela
Lopez Siverio
Losada Roque

Gil Cadenas

CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat
M-40 MASC 13
M-30 MASC 18
M-30 MASC 19
M-40 MASC 14

\BSOLUTA MASt 12
M-30 MASC 20
MASCSUB23 7
M-40 MASC 15
M-30 MASC 21
M-30 MASC 22
M-30 MASC 23
M-40 MASC 16
M-40 MASC 17
M-40 MASC 18
M-30 MASC 24
M-30 MASC 25
M-30 MASC 26
MASCSUB23 8
MASCSUB23 9
M-50 MASC 3
M-30 MASC 27
M-30 MASC 28
M-30 MASC 29
M-30 MASC 30
M-30 MASC 31

\BSOLUTA MASt 13

\BSOLUTA MASt 14
M-30 MASC 32

CADETE MASC 1

\BSOLUTA MASt 15
M-30 MASC 33
M-30 MASC 34
MASCSUB23 10

\BSOLUTA MASt 16
M-30 MASC 35
M-30 MASC 36

\BSOLUTA MASt 17
M-40 MASC 19
M-30 MASC 37

\BSOLUTA MASt 18
M-40 MASC 20
M-30 MASC 38

\BSOLUTA MASt 19
M-50 MASC 4
M-40 MASC 21
M-30 MASC 39
M-30 MASC 40
M-30 MASC 41
M-40 MASC 22

\BSOLUTA MASt 20

\BSOLUTA MASt 21
M-40 MASC 23
M-50 MASC 5
MASCSUB23 11
M-50 MASC 6

CADETE MASC 2
M-30 MASC 42
M-60 MASC 1
M-30 MASC 43
M-30 MASC 44

CLuB

El mister y sus pupilos
independiente
Patea San Borondon
Aiiidelante Team
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente

AD Glimar Tasagaya
CD Vallivana
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente

AD Glimar Tasagaya
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente

AD Glimar Tasagaya
independiente
Aguere Triatlén
independiente

AD Glimar Tasagaya
independiente
independiente
independiente

CD Vallivana
independiente
independiente
Patea San Borondon
independiente
independiente
Bestiazules Triatldn
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
Tenerife Bike Center
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente

AD Glimar Tasagaya
CD Vallivana
independiente
independiente

Tiempo
Oficial
0:26:16
0:26:20
0:26:22
0:26:22
0:26:37
0:26:39
0:26:40
0:26:40
0:26:42
0:26:43
0:26:43
0:26:48
0:26:52
0:26:58
0:27:01
0:27:02
0:27:10
0:27:11
0:27:18
0:27:22
0:27:24
0:27:24
0:27:26
0:27:28
0:27:31
0:27:35
0:27:40
0:27:41
0:27:42
0:27:43
0:27:44
0:27:46
0:27:47
0:27:47
0:27:48
0:27:49
0:27:50
0:27:52
0:27:54
0:27:58
0:27:59
0:28:05
0:28:07
0:28:09
0:28:10
0:28:11
0:28:11
0:28:16
0:28:18
0:28:18
0:28:19
0:28:22
0:28:23
0:28:33
0:28:33
0:28:38
0:28:39
0:28:41
0:28:44
0:28:48

Min/Km Dif/Prim

4,32
4,32
4,33
4,33
4,35
4,36
4,36
4,36
4,36
4,36
4,36
4,37
4,38
4,39
4,39
4,40
4,41
4,41
4,42
4,43
4,43
4,43
4,44
4,44
4,45
4,45
4,46
4,46
4,47
4,47
4,47
4,47
4,47
4,47
4,48
4,48
4,48
4,48
4,49
4,49
4,49
4,51
4,51
4,51
4,51
4,52
4,52
4,52
4,53
4,53
4,53
4,53
4,54
4,55
4,55
4,56
4,56
4,57
4,57
4,58

0:06:08
0:06:12
0:06:14
0:06:14
0:06:29
0:06:31
0:06:32
0:06:32
0:06:34
0:06:35
0:06:35
0:06:40
0:06:44
0:06:50
0:06:53
0:06:54
0:07:02
0:07:03
0:07:10
0:07:14
0:07:16
0:07:16
0:07:18
0:07:20
0:07:23
0:07:27
0:07:32
0:07:33
0:07:34
0:07:35
0:07:36
0:07:38
0:07:39
0:07:39
0:07:40
0:07:41
0:07:42
0:07:44
0:07:46
0:07:50
0:07:51
0:07:57
0:07:59
0:08:01
0:08:02
0:08:03
0:08:03
0:08:08
0:08:10
0:08:10
0:08:11
0:08:14
0:08:15
0:08:25
0:08:25
0:08:30
0:08:31
0:08:33
0:08:36
0:08:40

Pagina2de5



Pos.

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Dorsal Nombre

118 Javier

39 Juan

241 Yeri

131 Sergio

76  Alejando Miguel
351 Déamaso

73 Esteban

35 Manuel Angel
349 Lorenzo Manuel
281 Nicolas Enrique
140 José David

133 Echedey

59  Oscar

63 Cristobal David
354 José Alejandro
171 Sergio

377 ANTONIO JOSE
347 Roque José
244  Alejandro

88 Fernando Jesus
12 Victor Manuel
286 Galfir

280 Francisco José
24  Eduardo

112 Ricardo

366 Juan Pedro

215 Francisco Javier
274 Vikram

287 Carlos

306 Airam

295 Andrés

198 P. Moisés

249 Israel

58 Alejandro

292 Sergio

367 José Daniel

356 Sergio

221 Aurelio

218 Francisco Javier
268 Antonio

85 José Luis

365 José Francisco
64 Jorge

55 Raul

154 Alexandre

220 Oscar Neider
308 Pedro Daniel
50 José Francisco
115 José Miguel
368 David

158 Manuel Fernando
183 José Alejandro
208 Luis Esteban

41 Jaime

204 Ramon Julian
15 Luis

299 Ulises

323 EnrigueJuan
283 Sebastian

177 Francisco Javier

Apellidos

Fernandez Fernandez
Bethencourt
Martin Lorenzo
Garcia Delgado
Delgado Expdsito
Sanchez Padilla
Del Castillo Falcén
Bermudez Amaro
Sabina Coello
Pacheco Farifia
Garcia Mesa
Garcia Garcia
Chinea Navarro
Crespo Pérez
Santos Castro
Gonzalez Morales
GONZALEZ PUERTO
Rosa Farifia
Martin Pérez
Diaz Elias

Afonso Cabrera
Pedrianes Hernandez
Orce Rodriguez
Baeza Padilla
Farifia De Ledn
Torres Hernandez
Leiva Pacheco
Nanwani Mahesh
Peraza Mufioz
Pérez Pifiero
Pérez de la Rosa
Hernandez Viera
Martin Suarez
Cerdefia Negrin
Pérez Barreto
Trujillo Gonzalez
Santos Gonzdlez
Linares Encinoso
Ledn Alvarez
Mora Mendoza
Delgado Serpa
Tejera Reyes
Cruz Dorta

Castro Castro
Gémez Rodriguez
Ledn Varela
Pérez Rodriguez
Carballo Martin
Farina Jorge
Tsabauis Cano
Gonzalez Castro
Hernandez Castro
Jorge Diaz
Bethencourt Hernandez
Herrera Robayna
Alberto Gonzélez
Pérez Diaz
Robayna Garcia
Padilla Acevedo
Gutiérrez Garcia

CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat
M-30 MASC 45
M-30 MASC 46
M-30 MASC 47

CADETE MASC 3
MASCSUB23 12

\BSOLUTA MASt 22
M-40 MASC 24
M-30 MASC 48
M-40 MASC 25
M-30 MASC 49
M-30 MASC 50
MASCSUB23 13
M-30 MASC 51
M-30 MASC 52
M-30 MASC 53

\BSOLUTA MASt 23
M-30 MASC 54
M-40 MASC 26
M-30 MASC 55
M-40 MASC 27
M-30 MASC 56
M-30 MASC 57
M-30 MASC 58
MASCSUB23 14
MASCSUB23 15
M-50 MASC 7
M-40 MASC 28

\BSOLUTA MASt 24
M-30 MASC 59

\BSOLUTA MASt 25
M-50 MASC 8
M-30 MASC 60
M-40 MASC 29
M-30 MASC 61
M-30 MASC 62
M-50 MASC 9
M-30 MASC 63
M-40 MASC 30
M-30 MASC 64
M-30 MASC 65
M-40 MASC 31
M-40 MASC 32
M-30 MASC 66
MASCSUB23 16
M-30 MASC 67
M-30 MASC 68

\BSOLUTA MASt 26
M-40 MASC 33
MASCSUB23 17
M-30 MASC 69
M-40 MASC 34
M-40 MASC 35

CADETE MASC 4
M-30 MASC 70
M-50 MASC 10
M-40 MASC 36
M-30 MASC 71
M-60 MASC 2
M-40 MASC 37
M-40 MASC 38

CLuB

independiente
independiente
Spartacus

independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente

AD Guimar Tasagaya

independiente
INDEPENDIENTE
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente

Patea San Boronddn

independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente

AD Glimar Tasagaya

independiente
independiente
CM Majan

independiente
independiente

AD Glimar Tasagaya

independiente
independiente
independiente

El mister y sus pupilos

independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente

El mister y sus pupilos

independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente

El mister y sus pupilos

independiente
independiente

Tiempo
Oficial
0:28:51
0:28:54
0:28:57
0:29:04
0:29:05
0:29:06
0:29:07
0:29:20
0:29:22
0:29:29
0:29:31
0:29:34
0:29:40
0:29:42
0:29:43
0:29:43
0:29:44
0:29:52
0:30:01
0:30:08
0:30:12
0:30:14
0:30:15
0:30:16
0:30:18
0:30:19
0:30:21
0:30:26
0:30:29
0:30:38
0:30:38
0:30:43
0:30:50
0:30:50
0:30:50
0:31:02
0:31:07
0:31:09
0:31:32
0:31:37
0:31:44
0:31:50
0:31:51
0:31:52
0:31:52
0:31:52
0:32:05
0:32:09
0:32:10
0:32:11
0:32:21
0:32:24
0:32:37
0:32:43
0:33:08
0:33:18
0:33:24
0:33:26
0:33:29
0:33:29

Min/Km Dif/Prim

4,58 0:08:43
4,59 0:08:46
4,59 0:08:49
5,01 0:08:56
5,01 0:08:57
5,01 0:08:58
5,01 0:08:59
5,03 0:09:12
5,04 0:09:14
5,05 0:09:21
5,05 0:09:23
5,06 0:09:26
5,07 0:09:32
5,07 0:09:34
5,07 0:09:35
5,07 0:09:35
5,08 0:09:36
5,09 0:09:44
5,11 0:09:53
5,12 0:10:00
5,12 0:10:04
5,13 0:10:06
5,13 0:10:07
5,13 0:10:08
5,13 0:10:10
5,14 0:10:11
5,14 0:10:13
5,15 0:10:18
5,15 0:10:21
5,17 0:10:30
5,17 0:10:30
5,18 0:10:35
5,19 0:10:42
5,19 0:10:42
5,19 0:10:42
5,21 0:10:54
5,22 0:10:59
5,22 0:11:01
5,26 0:11:24
5,27 0:11:29
5,28 0:11:36
5,29 0:11:42
5,29 0:11:43
5,30 0:11:44
5,30 0:11:44
5,30 0:11:44
5,32 0:11:57
5,33 0:12:01
5,33 0:12:02
5,33 0:12:03
5,35 0:12:13
5,35 0:12:16
5,37 0:12:29
5,38 0:12:35
5,43 0:13:00
5,44 0:13:10
5,46 0:13:16
5,46 0:13:18
5,46 0:13:21
5,46 0:13:21
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Pos.

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

Dorsal Nombre

25
278
40
16
21
69
32
62
167
166
54
200
250
277
38
174
42
60
78
322
96
192
83
216
331
137
136
82

293
77
374
205
255
119
132
256
320
199
247
124
65
178
360
159
326
106
260
44
185
107
197
246
151
258
122
10
176
304

Jesus

Sergio Daniel
Pedro Tomas
Marc

Maria del Rosario
Julio

Cristian José
Jorge

José Guillermo
Javier D.

Juan Martin
Alexis

Daniel

Miguel Angel
Carmelo
Isidoro Angel
José Manuel
Jesus

Samuel
Eduardo
Gustavo

Angel Manuel
Cristian

Jorge

Francisco Javier
Jesus Javier
José Manuel
Lucio Jesus
Justo

Moisés

Cristian

JUAN OSWALDO
José Antonio
Daniel

Carlos

Ivan

Juan Carlos
Alberto Nicanor
lbrahim

José Antonio
Enrigue Miguel
Héctor

José Ramédn
Efrén

Francisco
Francisco Javier
Marcos

Jacinto

Jonay

Sergio Domingo
Ivan

Miguel
Conrado
Francisco David
Héctor

Alfredo
Alcibiades
Domingo
Christian Adan

Apellidos

Balsera Piecho
Nufiez Diaz

Bethencourt Hernandez

Alegre Casafia
Arrocha Diaz

De la Rosa Mora
Bello Luis

Costales Zarabozo
Gonzélez Granja
Gonzalez Gonzalez
Castillo Diaz
Herrera Jerez
Martin Toledo
Negrin Mesa
Betancort Jerez
Gonzalez Rodriguez
Bethencourt Luis
Conde Regalado
Delgado Gonzélez
Rivero Viera

Diaz Rodriguez
Hernandez Méndez
Delgado Rodriguez
Lemes Velazquez
Rodriguez Mesa
Garcia Hernandez
Garcia Guanche
Delgado Ramos
Cerpa Baute

Pérez Castro
Delgado Gémez
HERRERA RAMOS
Infante Burgos
Melidn Hernandez
Fernando Arnedo
Garcia Garabote
Melo Hernandez
Ramos Rosa
Herrera Arnay
Martin Rodriguez
Fuentes Diaz
Curbelo Gutiérrez
Gutiérrez Gutiérrez
Sudrez Bermudez
Gonzalez Castro
Rodriguez Gabino
Estévez Herrera
Méndez Marin
Bravo Gomez
Hernandez Gonzalez
Estévez Plasencia
Hernandez Sanchez
Martin Pérez

Gil Vega

Méndez Gonzélez
Fontenla Yanes
Acosta Perdomo
Guanche Acosta
Pérez Pérez

CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat
M-50 MASC 11
M-30 MASC 72
M-30 MASC 73
M-30 MASC 74
M-30 MASC 75
M-40 MASC 39
M-30 MASC 76
M-30 MASC 77
M-30 MASC 78
M-30 MASC 79
M-30 MASC 80
M-40 MASC 40
M-30 MASC 81
M-30 MASC 82
M-30 MASC 83
M-50 MASC 12
M-40 MASC 41
M-50 MASC 13

\BSOLUTA MASt 27
M-30 MASC 84
M-30 MASC 85
M-30 MASC 86
M-30 MASC 87
M-30 MASC 88
M-40 MASC 42
M-30 MASC 89
M-50 MASC 14
M-40 MASC 43
M-60 MASC 3
M-30 MASC 90
MASCSUB23 18
M-30 MASC 91
M-50 MASC 15

\BSOLUTA MASt 28
M-50 MASC 16
M-30 MASC 92
M-40 MASC 44
M-30 MASC 93
M-30 MASC 94
M-40 MASC 45
M-40 MASC 46
M-30 MASC 95
M-30 MASC 96

\BSOLUTA MASt 29
M-40 MASC 47
M-40 MASC 48
M-30 MASC 97
M-30 MASC 98
M-30 MASC 99
M-40 MASC 49
M-30 MASC 100
M-50 MASC 17
M-30 MASC 101
M-30 MASC 102
M-30 MASC 103
M-40 MASC 50
M-30 MASC 104
M-30 MASC 105

\BSOLUTA MASt 30

CLuB

independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
Patea San Borondon
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
Altitud Cero
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
CD Vallivana
independiente
independiente
INDEPENDIENTE
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
independiente
AD Glimar Tasagaya
independiente

Tiempo
Oficial
0:33:34
0:33:34
0:33:38
0:33:41
0:33:41
0:33:42
0:33:42
0:33:43
0:33:43
0:34:05
0:34:06
0:34:14
0:34:14
0:34:19
0:34:21
0:34:30
0:34:30
0:34:34
0:34:41
0:34:46
0:34:52
0:34:53
0:35:11
0:35:13
0:35:25
0:35:29
0:35:31
0:35:41
0:35:43
0:35:49
0:35:57
0:36:02
0:36:29
0:36:39
0:36:49
0:36:53
0:37:00
0:37:00
0:37:01
0:37:14
0:37:15
0:37:16
0:37:35
0:37:51
0:38:26
0:38:57
0:39:04
0:39:25
0:40:10
0:41:02
0:41:28
0:41:46
0:42:03
0:42:26
0:42:28
0:42:47
0:44:16
0:47:29
0:50:04

Min/Km Dif/Prim

5,47
5,47
5,48
5,48
5,48
5,49
5,49
5,49
5,49
5,53
5,53
5,54
5,54
5,55
5,55
5,57
5,57
5,58
5,59
5,60
6,01
6,01
6,04
6,04
6,06
6,07
6,07
6,09
6,09
6,11
6,12
6,13
6,17
6,19
6,21
6,22
6,23
6,23
6,23
6,25
6,25
6,26
6,29
6,32
6,38
6,43
6,44
6,48
6,56
7,04
7,09
7,12
7,15
7,19
7,19
7,23
7,38
8,11
8,38

0:13:26
0:13:26
0:13:30
0:13:33
0:13:33
0:13:34
0:13:34
0:13:35
0:13:35
0:13:57
0:13:58
0:14:06
0:14:06
0:14:11
0:14:13
0:14:22
0:14:22
0:14:26
0:14:33
0:14:38
0:14:44
0:14:45
0:15:03
0:15:05
0:15:17
0:15:21
0:15:23
0:15:33
0:15:35
0:15:41
0:15:49
0:15:54
0:16:21
0:16:31
0:16:41
0:16:45
0:16:52
0:16:52
0:16:53
0:17:06
0:17:07
0:17:08
0:17:27
0:17:43
0:18:18
0:18:49
0:18:56
0:19:17
0:20:02
0:20:54
0:21:20
0:21:38
0:21:55
0:22:18
0:22:20
0:22:39
0:24:08
0:27:21
0:29:56
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